## M18000003818

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	000311040600
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	03/27/1801014007 **125.00
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

J. HARRIS

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT: _	Autol.	ive Automotive LLC				
		Name of	Limited Liability (	Company		
					ansact Business in Florida," y company to transact busin	
Please return a	ll correspondence c	concerning this matter to the	e following:			
	Joseph	L. Lindsay, Esq.		_		
		,	lame of Person			
	Lindsay	& Allen, PLLC				
		F	Firm/Company			
	13180 I	ivingston Road, Suite 206				
			Address			
	Naples.	FL 34119				
		City/5	State and Zip Code			
	joe@na					
		E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual	report not	ification)	
or further info	ormation concernin	g this matter, please call:				
	Joseph 1	Lindsay	at (239	) 593-7900		
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
Divisi Regist P.O. E	on of Corporations tration Section Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	CADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding recutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	-
	heck for the follow	_	Ti \$155.00 till	a Cas P	□ \$140.00 Fillion Exc. Co.	eritions :
₩ 312	25,00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g ree &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Ce of Status & Certified Cop	



March 28, 2018

JOSEPH L LINDSAY LINDSAY & ALLEN, PLLC 13180 LIVINGSTON ROAD, SUITE 206 NAPLES, FL 34119

SUBJECT: AUTOLIVE AUTOMOTIVE LLC

Ref. Number: W18000030077

We have received your document for AUTOLIVE AUTOMOTIVE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must insert the title or capacity of person(s) authorized to manage this limited liability company above the name(s) and address(es) listed. Such titles may include: Manager (MGR), Authorized Member (AMBR), Authorized Person (AP), or Authorized Representative (AR).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 618A00006284

RECEIVED

2018 APR 19 AM 11: 02

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

DIVISION OF CORPORATION

TALLA HASSEE, FLOWING

2011 APR 11.9 PH 3: 5%

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. AutoLive Automoti	ve LLC Limited Liability Company; must include "Limite	d Liability Company " "LLC " or "ILC	<del>"</del>	
(Mane of Coeffi	Timined Educately Company, and metade Transe	o manny company. Caraca, or time.	,	
(If name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	rida. The alternate name must include "Limited I	aability Company," "L.L.C," or "LI.C.")	
2. Delaware  (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)		3. <u>82-4101290</u> (FEI nu	mber, if applicable)	
4				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determine	registration ) ine penalty liability)		
5. 405 Tradewinds Ave. (Street Address of Principal Office)		6. 405 Tradewinds Ave. (Mailing Address)		
Naples, FL 34108		Naples, FL 34108		
	cm	NOT III		
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	71 C	
Name:	Joseph L. Lindsay			
Office Address:	13180 Livingston Road, Suite 206			
	Naples	. Florida 34109		
Registered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip c	ode) Production ode	
	ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent.	and complete performance of m	y duties, and I am familiar with	
	(registeren agent s	ngsame)		
8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Name and Address:</u>		as/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	
Peter Phelps, Manager	405 Tradewinds Ave. Naples, FL 34108	Lewie Card, Manager	405 Tradewinds Ave. Naples, FL 34108	
David Spellberg, Manag	er 405 Tradewinds Ave. Naples, FL 34108	Bryan Harmon, Manager	405 Tradewinds Ave. Naples, FL 34108	
(Use attachments if necessary)		– Nicholas Anagnostou Manager	405 Tradewinds Ave. Naples, FL 34108	
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat ubmitted)			
	uted in accordance with section 605.020, or the Department of State constitutes a th			
	TAR	at an authorized person		

Typed or printed name of signee

Peter Phelps



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AUTOLIVE AUTOMOTIVE LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AUTOLIVE

AUTOMOTIVE LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D.

2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202378017

Date: 03-23-18